(Rupees in million)

Period BSE NSE

May 2007 443.61 670.13

June 2007 87.02 711.23

July 2007 86.06 256.99

August 2007 171.85 194.35

September 2007 42.56 144.31

October 2007 221.12 383.96

 Fiscal 2005 2,258.85 9,179.40

26

ING Vysya Bank Limited

(Rupees in million)

Period BSE NSE

Fiscal 2006 1,989.23 4,302.40

Fiscal 2007 1,177.88 3,021.69

(Source : www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com)

Notes:

1. High, low and average prices are of the daily closing prices.

2. In case of two days with the same closing price, the date with higher volume has been considered.

27

ING Vysya

USE OF PROCEEDS

The net proceeds of the Issue are estimated to be approximately Rs. 1,887.91 million after deducting the expenses of the Issue. The net

proceeds of the Issue will be used to augment the capital adequacy ratio of the Bank and for other general corporate purposes in accordance

with the applicable laws.

28

ING Vysya Bank Limited

CAPITALISATION

The following table shows the capitalization as on March 31, 2007 (on standalone basis) and as adjusted to reflect the receipt of the net

proceeds of the issue and the application thereof.

 (Rs. in millions)

Particulars Pre Issue as of Post Issue

March 31, 2007

Total Debts

Deposits 154,186 154,186

Borrowings 8,436 8,436

Subordinated Debts 6,376 6,376

Total 168,998 168,998

Share holders’ Funds

Share Capital 909 1,022

Reserves and Surpluses* 9,016 12,403

Less: Miscellaneous Expenditure to the extent not written off Nil Nil

Total Shareholders’ funds 9,925 13,425

Total Capitalisation 178,923 182,423

* Excluding revaluation reserves

 The post-Issue shareholding includes the Preferential Allotment. The Preferential Allotment would be concluded simultaneously with

the Allotment.

29

ING Vysya

DIVIDEND POLICY

Under the Companies Act, an Indian company pays dividends upon a recommendation by its Board of Directors and approval by a majority

of the shareholders, who have the right to decrease but not to increase the amount of the dividend recommended by the Board of Directors.

Under the Companies Act, dividends may be paid out of profits of a company in the year in which the dividend is declared or out of the